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FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 1093

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 27 MARCH 2015

(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 9)

1093. Mr A R McLoughlin (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:

What amount did (a) her department and (b) entities reporting to her spend on
advertising in The New Age newspaper in the (i) 2011-12, (ii) 2012-13 and (iii) 2013-14
financial years?

REPLY:

Refer to the table below for the amount spent on advertising in The New Age newspaper.
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2011-12 financial years | 2012-13 financial years | 2013-14 financial years
The Department R 0.00 R 0.00 R 21 392.10
The Entities R 0.00 R 0.00 R 0.00
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